FXMQ_MA Large Concealed Ceiling Unit
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FXMQ200-250MA BRC1E51A BRC4C66

Comfort & Efficiency

> Blends unobtrusively with any interior décor: only
the suction and discharge grilles are visible

> Home leave operation
saves energy during absence

Flexible Installation

> Up to 270 Pa external static pressure (ESP)
allows extensive ductwork runs and flexible
application: ideal for use in large areas

> Upto31.5 kW in heating mode

*Not connectable to VRV?III-S (RXYSQ-P8V1, RXYSQ-P8Y1)
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SPECIFICATIONS

INDOOR UNITS
Cooling capacity = Nom.
Heating capacity = Nom.

Power input - Cooling
50Hz Heating
Dimensions Unit
Weight Unit

Fan-Air flow rate | Cooling

- 50Hz

Fan-External static High/Nom.
pressure - 50Hz

Sound pressure Cooling
level
Refrigerant Type

Nom.
Nom.
HeightxWidthxDepth

High/Low

High/Low

Piping connections = Liquid/OD/Gas/OD/Drain
Power supply Phase / Frequency / Voltage

kW
kw
kw
kw

kg
m*/min

Pa

dBA

Hz/V

FXMQ200MA
224
25.0
1.294
1.294

58/50

221/132

9.52/19.1/PS1B

FXMQ250MA
28.0
315
1.465
1.465
470x1,380x1,100
137
72/62
270/147
48/45
R-410A
9.52/22.2/PS1B

1~/ 50/60/ 220-240/220



