







BRC1E51A

BRC4C66

Comfort & Efficiency

- Blends unobtrusively with any interior décor: only the suction and discharge grilles are visible
- Home leave operation saves energy during absence

Flexible Installation

- Up to 270 Pa external static pressure (ESP) allows extensive ductwork runs and flexible application: ideal for use in large areas
- > Up to 31.5 kW in heating mode



^{*} Not connectable to VRV*III-S (RXYSQ-P8V1, RXYSQ-P8Y1)



SPECIFICATIONS

INDOOR UNITS				FXMQ200MA	FXMQ250MA	
Cooling capacity	Nom.		kW	22.4	28.0	
Heating capacity	Nom.		kW	25.0	31.5	
Power input - 50Hz	Cooling	Nom.	kW	1.294	1.465	
	Heating	Nom.	kW	1.294	1.465	
Dimensions	Unit	HeightxWidthxDepth	mm	470x1,380x1,100		
Weight	Unit		kg	137		
Fan-Air flow rate - 50Hz	Cooling	High/Low	m³/min	58/50	72/62	
Fan-External static pressure - 50Hz	High/Nom.		Pa	221/132	270/147	
Sound pressure level	Cooling	High/Low	dBA	48/	48/45	
Refrigerant	Туре			R-410A		
Piping connections	Liquid/OD/Gas/OD/Drain		mm	9.52/19.1/PS1B	9.52/22.2/PS1B	
Power supply	Phase / Frequency / Voltage		Hz / V	1~/ 50/60 / 220-240/220		